Xpress Resilient Sheet Accessories

Code
B301
B303
B307
ETW453
ETW454
PD31
PD116
5625R
5696R
5667R
5669R

Style

Bloom Wellspring - Renewal
Bloom Wellspring - Shade

Bloom Wellspring - Walkabout
Entwined Suber - Lead White
Entwined Suber - Bergamot
Paradigm Il Flow - Foundation
Paradigm Il Intersect - Purpose
Realities Il - Maple Grove Cherry
Realities Il - Maple Grove Sycamore
Realities IIl - Boardwalk Coconut

Realities Il - Boardwalk Nettle

LRV
44.8
26.8
37.4
38.9
335
29.3
36.2
12.9
22,6
382
27.6

Weld Rod
842406 Flax

842381 Heather Beige
842472 Ash Gray
842472 Ash Gray
842480 Foundation
842480 Foundation
842472 Ash Gray
842467 Cinnamon
842526 Warm Ash
842336 Sesame
842460 Lambskin

Wall Base
150 Nougat
508 Tweed

597 Mocha
208 Light Gray
208 Light Gray
508 Tweed
208 Light Gray
968 Café

030 Beach Sand
150 Nougat
519 Baja

Ideal Base
030 Beach Sand
112 Sandy Tan
030 Beach Snad
663 Sky Gray

12 Sandy Tan
0830 Beach Sand
663 Sky Gray
401 White

204 Gray

401 White

244 Off White
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