

## Xpress Resilient Sheet Accessories

Code	Style	LRV	Weld Rod	Wall Base	Ideal Base
B301	Bloom Wellspring - Renewal	44.8	842406 Flax	150 Nougat	O30 Beach Sand
B303	Bloom Wellspring - Shade	26.8	842381 Heather Beige	508 Tweed	112 Sandy Tan
B307	Bloom Wellspring - Walkabout	37.4	842472 Ash Gray	597 Mocha	O30 Beach Sand
ETW453	Entwined Suber - Lead White	38.9	842472 Ash Gray	208 Light Gray	663 Sky Gray
ETW454	Entwined Suber - Bergamot	33.5	842480 Foundation	208 Light Gray	112 Sandy Tan
PD311	Paradigm II Flow - Foundation	29.3	842480 Foundation	508 Tweed	O30 Beach Sand
PD116	Paradigm II Intersect - Purpose	36.2	842472 Ash Gray	208 Light Gray	663 Sky Gray
5625R	Realities III - Maple Grove Cherry	12.9	842467 Cinnamon	968 Café	401 White
5696R	Realities III - Maple Grove Sycamore	22.6	842526 Warm Ash	O30 Beach Sand	204 Gray
5667R	Realities III - Boardwalk Coconut	38.2	842336 Sesame	150 Nougat	401 White
5669R	Realities III - Boardwalk Nettle	27.6	842460 Lambskin	519 Baja	244 Off White